Open Frame Power Supply
Product Introduction
Open Frame Power Supply
PJH
• Household appliance approval to IEC/EN 60335-1,
IEC/EN 61558-1 and IEC/EN 61558-2-16
• Built-in active PFC, remote ON/OFF, remote sense,

Voltage Standby
B - 5V
C - 12V
Connector Type
A - JST connector
B - Molex connector 1)
C - JWT connector 1)
Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage
Convection Forced Air Input Voltage
Range
Dimensions (L x W x H)
1 Current Power Current Power Open Frame Enclosed
PJ PJ-5V15W□NA • 5V 3.0A 15W - - 85-264Vac 87.5 x 50 x 22 mm
(3.44” x 1.97” x 0.87”)
107.5 x 60 x 32 mm
(4.23” x 2.36” x 1.26”)
PJ-12V15W□NA • 12V 1.3A 15.6W - - 85-264Vac 87.5 x 50 x 22 mm
(3.44” x 1.97” x 0.87”)
107.5 x 60 x 32 mm
(4.23” x 2.36” x 1.26”)
PJ-12V30W□NA • 2.5A 30W - - 105 x 50 x 25.6 mm
(4.13” x 1.97” x 1.01”)
125 x 60 x 36 mm
(4.92” x 2.36” x 1.42”)
PJ-12V50W□NA • • 4.3A 51.6W - - 132 x 50 x 26.6 mm
(5.20” x 1.97” x 1.05”)
162 x 60 x 36 mm
(6.38” x 2.36” x 1.42”)
PJ-12V100W□□A • • 8.5A 102W - - 155 x 62 x 33.5 mm
(6.10” x 2.44” x 1.32”)
185 x 72 x 45 mm
(7.28” x 2.83” x 1.77”)
PJ-12V150W□□A • • 12.5A 150W - - 160 x 75 x 37 mm
(6.30” x 2.95” x 1.46”)
188 x 85 x 47 mm
(7.40” x 3.35” x 1.85”)
PJ-24V30W□NA • 24V 1.25A 31.2W - - 85-264Vac 105 x 50 x 25.6 mm
(4.13” x 1.97” x 1.01”)
125 x 60 x 36 mm
(4.92” x 2.36” x 1.42”)
PJ-24V50W□NA • • 2.1A 50.4W - - 132 x 50 x 26.6 mm
(5.20” x 1.97” x 1.05”)
162 x 60 x 36 mm
(6.38” x 2.36” x 1.42”)
PJ-24V100W□□A • • 4.3A 103.2W - - 155 x 62 x 33.5 mm
(6.10” x 2.44” x 1.32”)
185 x 72 x 45 mm
(7.28” x 2.83” x 1.77”)
PJ-24V150W□□A • • 6.3A 150W - - 160 x 75 x 37 mm
(6.30” x 2.95” x 1.46”)
188 x 85 x 47 mm
(7.40” x 3.35” x 1.85”)
PJ-48V50W□NA • • 48V 1.1A 52.8W - - 85-264Vac 132 x 50 x 26.6 mm
(5.20” x 1.97” x 1.05”)
162 x 60 x 36 mm
(6.38” x 2.36” x 1.42”)
PJB PJB-24V100W□□A • • 24V 4.3A 103.2W - - 85-264Vac 155 x 62 x 33.5 mm

PJB Series
PJH Series
Model Numbering
Product Iist
Open Frame Power Supply
PJ T – XXV XXXW B
Open Frame Product Series
T - ITE Application
Series
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
B - Open Frame
Family Code
A - Family A
B - Family B
N - No Remote ON/OFF
Connector Type
A - JST connector
B - Molex connector 1)
C - JWT connector 1)
1) Options
1) Options
PJ U – XXV XXXW
Open Frame Product Series
U - With DC-UPS
 Function
Output Voltage Output Power Package Type
C - Enclosed
L  - L Frame 1)
B - Open Frame 1)
Signal
A - Without Signal
B - With Signal
Connector Type
A - Terminal block
B - JST connector 1)
C - Molex connector 1)
Series Model Name
Phase
PFC Output
Voltage
Convection Forced Air Input Voltage
Range
Dimensions (L x W x H)
1 Current Power Current Power Open Frame Enclosed
PJL PJL-48V200WBAA • • 48V 3.125A 150W 4.17A 200W 85-305Vac 127 x 76.2 x 34.6 mm
(5.00” x 3.02” x 1.36”)
-
PJL-48V400WBAA • • 4.165A 200W 8.33A 400W
PJL-48V600WLAA • • 6.25A 300W 12.5A 600W 177.8 x 101.6 x41mm
(7.00” x 4.00” x 1.61”)
-
PJT PJT-12V40WBA□ • 12V 3.33A 40W - - 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm
(3.00” x 2.00” x 0.90”)
-
PJT-12V65WBA□ • 5.0A 60W - - 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm
 (4.00” x 2.00” x 1.18”)
-
PJT-12V100WBA□ • • 8.33A 100W - - 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm
(5.00” x 3.00” x 1.22”)
-
PJT-12V100WBB□ • 6.67A 80W 8.33A 100W 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.25”)
-
PJT-15V40WBA□ • 15V 2.67A 40W - - 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm
(3.00” x 2.00” x 0.90”)
-
PJT-15V65WBA□ • 4.2A 63W - - 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.18”)
-
PJT-15V100WBA□ • • 6.67A 100W - - 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm
(5.00” x 3.00” x 1.22”)
-
PJT-15V100WBB□ • 5.33A 80W 6.67A 100W 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.25”)
-
PJT-18V40WBA□ • 18V 2.22A 40W - - 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm
(3.00” x 2.00” x 0.90”)
-
PJT-18V65WBA□ • 3.61A 65W - - 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.18”)
-
PJT-18V100WBA□ • • 5.55A 100W - - 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm
(5.00” x 3.00” x 1.22”)
-
PJT-18V100WBB□ • 4.44A 80W 5.55A 100W 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.25”)
-
PJT-24V40WBA□ • 24V 1.66A 40W - - 90-264Vac 76.2 x 50.8 x 22.9 mm
(3.00” x 2.00” x 0.90”)
-
PJT-24V65WBA□ • 2.71A 65W - - 101.6 x 50.8 x 30 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.18”)
-
PJT-24V100WBA□ • • 4.17A 100W - - 127 x 76.2 x 31 mm
(5.00” x 3.00” x 1.22”)
-
PJT-24V100WBB□ • 3.33A 80W 4.17A 100W 101.6 x 50.8 x 31.8 mm
(4.00” x 2.00” x 1.25”)
-
PJT-27V150WBNA • • V1: 27V
VSB: 12V
V1: 5.55A
VSB: 0.5A
150W - - 85-264Vac 127 x 76.2 x 36.5 mm